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 County Superintendent of Schools Transition  
  
Item Type: Information  
  
Background: At noon on January 3, 2023, county superintendents will begin serving their 4-year term 
through 2026 (Gov Code 24200).  We thank our outgoing members for their service to K-12 education 
and welcome the incoming county superintendents in the following counties.  
  

County  Outgoing 
Superintendent  

Incoming 
Superintendent  

Incoming Superintendent 
Email  

Alameda  LK Monroe  Alysse Castro  alyssecastro@gmail.com  
Fresno  Jim Yovino  Michele Cantwell-Copher  mcopher@fcoe.org  
Glenn  Tracey Quarne  Ryan Bentz  rbentz@glenncoe.org  
Marin  Mary Jane Burke  John Carroll  jcarroll@bolinas-stinson.org   
Mendocino  Michelle Hutchins  Nicole Glentzer  nglentzer@gmail.com  
Siskiyou  Kermith Walters  Allan Carver  acarver@siskiyoucoe.net   
Sonoma  Steve Herrington  Amie Carter  acarter@scoe.org  
Trinity  Sarah Supahan  Fabio Robles  frobles@tcoek12.org  
Tuolumne  Cathy Parker  Zack Abernathy  z3ab@yahoo.com  
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